
2009-10 MISSOURI VALLEY CONFERENCE 
TV NETWORK PACKAGE ON ESPN, ESPN2 AND ESPNU

Day	 Date	 Event	 Site	 Time
^Sunday	 Nov. 15	 Fairleigh Dickinson @ Wichita State (MBB -- ESPNU)	 Wichita, Kan.	 3 p.m.

^Monday	 Nov. 23	 Wichita State vs. Pittsburgh (MBB -- ESPN2)	 Kansas City, Mo.	 6:30 p.m.

^Tuesday	 Nov. 24	 Wichita State vs. Texas or Iowa (MBB -- ESPNU of ESPN2)	 Kansas City, Mo.	 6:45 p.m. or 9 p.m.

*Thursday	 Nov. 26	 Creighton vs. Michigan (MBB -- ESPN2)	 Orlando, Fla.	 11 a.m.

*Friday	 Nov. 27	 Creighton vs. Marquette or Xavier (MBB -- ESPNU or ESPN)	 Orlando, Fla.	 11 a.m. or 1:30 p.m.

*Sunday	 Nov. 29	 Creighton vs. Alabama, Baylor, Florida State or Iona (MBB -- ESPNU or ESPN2)	 Orlando, Fla.	 11 a.m. or 6:30 p.m.

Sunday	 Jan. 3	 Southern Illinois @ Illinois State (MBB -- ESPNU)	 Normal, Ill.	 7 p.m.

Wednesday	 Jan. 6	 UNI @ Southern Illinois (MBB -- ESPNU)	 Carbondale, Ill.	 8 p.m.

Saturday	 Jan. 9	 Creighton @ Wichita State (MBB -- ESPNU)	 Wichita, Kan.	 1 p.m.
		  UNI @ Illinois State (MBB -- ESPN2)	 Normal, Ill.	 3 p.m.

Tuesday	 Jan. 12	 Bradley @ UNI (MBB -- ESPNU)	 Cedar Falls, Iowa	 8 p.m.

Saturday	 Jan. 16	 Wichita State @ Creighton (MBB -- ESPN2)	 Omaha, Neb.	 4 p.m.

Sunday	 Jan. 17	 Illinois State @ Drake (MBB -- ESPNU)	 Des Moines, Iowa	 7 p.m.

Tuesday	 Jan. 19	 UNI @ Wichita State (MBB -- ESPNU)	 Wichita, Kan.	 8 p.m.

Sunday	 Jan. 24	 Missouri State @ Creighton (MBB -- ESPNU)	 Omaha, Neb.	 7 p.m.

Sunday	 Jan. 31	 Wichita State @ Southern Illinois (MBB -- ESPNU)	 Carbondale, Ill.	 7 p.m.

Saturday	 Feb. 6	 Southern Illinois @ UNI (MBB -- ESPN2)	 Cedar Falls, Iowa	 5 p.m.

Sunday	 Feb. 14	 Missouri State @ Wichita State (MBB -- ESPNU)	 Wichita, Kan.	 7 p.m.

#+Friday	 Feb. 19	 To Be Determined (MBB -- ESPN2 or ESPNU)	 To Be Determined	 TBD

#+Saturday	 Feb. 20	 To Be Determined (MBB -- ESPN2 or ESPNU)	 To Be Determined	 TBD

Sunday	 Feb. 21	 Creighton @ UNI (WBB -- ESPNU)	 Cedar Falls, Iowa	 7 p.m.

!Saturday	 Feb. 27	 To Be Determined (MBB -- ESPN2)	 To Be Determined	 9 p.m.

^--O’Reilly Auto Parts CBE Classic game at Sprint Center in Kansas City.
*--Old Spice Classic game at Disney’s Wide World Sports Complex in Orlando.
#--BracketBusters series opponent to be announced on Feb. 1, 2010.
!--Wildcard Weekend Game to be announced on Feb. 5, 2010.
+--BracketBusters series game times and networks to be announced on Feb. 8, 2010.

All game times are Central.
All game times are subject to change.
Updated -- 3 p.m. on 10/08/09.
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2009-10 MISSOURI VALLEY CONFERENCE 
MEN’S BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT GAME ON CBS

Day	 Date	 Event	 Site	 Time
Sunday	 March 7	 State Farm / MVC Championship Game 	 St. Louis, Mo.	 1 p.m.

All game times are Central.
All game times are subject to change.
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